2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
1 1226
2 1191
3 1228
4 1214
5 750
6 747
7 1752
8 1185
9 744
10 1750
11 1189
12 1753
13 741
14 1364
15 1232
16 739
17 746

Name
Gym

Alexa Shields
Stars

Victoria Deuterio
Stars

Caitlin Smith
Stars
Ainsley Mayo
Stars

Emma Waresback
Jenks

Samantha Phillips
Jenks

Shae Ronholt
Dynamic WA

Margaret Cannon
Stars

Avery Lau
Jenks

Camille Menendez
Dynamic WA

Linden Cramer
Stars

Trinity Tanner
Dynamic WA

Sarea Green
Jenks

Campbell Earley
Crenshaw

Abigail Tomaski
Stars

Brooke Bryan
Jenks

Jordan Nunnelee
Jenks

Vault

9.6000

9.4000

9.2000

9.3000

8.9000
oT

9.0000

9.1500

9.1000

9.0500

8.5000
15

8.6000
13T

8.4000
16

8.9000
oT

8.9000
oT

8.6000
13T

8.8000
12

8.2500
17

Bars

9.4500
4T

9.5000

9.4500
4T

9.6500

9.6000

9.2500

9.2000

8.9500
11

9.1000

9.0000
10

9.0500

8.7000
15T

8.8500
13

8.9000
12

8.8000
14

8.7000
15T

8.4500
17

Beam

9.6000

9.2000

9.3500

9.0000

9.4500

9.5000

8.6000
11

9.1000

8.4000
12

8.8500
10

9.2500

9.0500

8.3500
13T

8.3500
13T

8.3000
15

7.9500
18

8.0500
16

Floor

9.4500
3T

9.7500

9.6500

9.4500
3T

9.2000

9.3000

8.9000

8.6000
10

9.0000

8.8000

8.2000
13T

8.2000
13T

8.2000
13T

8.0000
19

8.4000
12

8.1000
17T

8.5000
11

Meet Results

Session: G8
Level: 4
Division: A

38.100
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37.400
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37.050

35.850

35.750

35.550

35.150
10

35.100
11

34.350
12

34.300
13

34.150
14

34.100
15

33.550
16

33.250
17
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
18 1246
19 1746

1654

Name

Gym

Brooklynn Saparto
Acrosports

Skout Bos
Dynamic WA

Daniella Veratti
Daggett's

Vault

8.0000
18

7.8000
19

Bars

8.4000
18

7.8000
19

Beam

8.0000
17

7.5000
19

Floor

8.1000
17T

8.2000
13T

Meet Results

Session: G8
Level: 4
Division: A

32.500
18

31.300
19
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